
Packard C230B Contactor, 2 Pole, 30 Amp, 120 Volt CoilC230B

Meets The ARI 780/790 Standard
Universal metal mounting plate allows for complete ease of replacement
Long electrical life; tested to 250,000 cycles

CONTACTOR 2 POLE 30 AMPS 120 COIL VOLTAGE
Item#: C230BC230B

Product Features & Benefits

Specifications

 
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Amps

Ducted or Ductless

UPC

Primary UoM

Primary Depth (inches)

Primary Width (inches)

Primary Height (inches)

Primary Weight (lbs)

Quick Ship Flag

Order Multiple

30

Both Ducted and Ductless

0840899100357

Each

3.35

2.17

2.64

0.6614

No

1

Order Info
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