




Packard

CONTACTOR 2 POLE 30 AMPS 120 COIL VOLTAGE

Item#: **C230B**

Packard C230B Contactor, 2 Pole, 30 Amp, 120 Volt Coil

Product Features & Benefits

- Meets The ARI 780/790 Standard
- Universal metal mounting plate allows for complete ease of replacement
- Long electrical life; tested to 250,000 cycles

Specifications

Amps	30
------	----

Ducted or Ductless	Both Ducted and Ductless
--------------------	--------------------------

Order Info ▲

UPC	0840899100357
-----	---------------

Primary UoM	Each
-------------	------

Primary Depth (inches)	3.35
------------------------	------

Primary Width (inches)	2.17
------------------------	------

Primary Height (inches)	2.64
-------------------------	------

Primary Weight (lbs)	0.6614
----------------------	--------

Quick Ship Flag	No
-----------------	----

Order Multiple	1
----------------	---